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+17182754347,+13473654103 - https:/lorderjndpizzeria.com/

The Card of J&D Pizzeria & Restaurant from Clayton contains about 79 different menus and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $19.1.
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Non flcoholic Drinks

SNAPPLE $3.5
Chicken

CHICKEN ROLL $12.0
Drinkss

CANNED SODA $2.5
Hot Pies

SAUSAGE ROLL $11.0
Tunch & Dinner

FISH AND FRIES $14.0
Create Your Own

12" REGULAR PIZZA $17.0
Pizza Slices

PEPPERONI SLICE $8.0
Pizza Pies

EXTRA LARGE 18" PIE $26.0

Smiths Oplion

N/A $8.0
Pizza Rolls nd Calzones
112. BROCCOLI ROLL $10.0

Burgers fdditions

BEEF PATTY $5.0

Uncalegorized

BEEF PATTY WITH CHEESE

Soups

18. LENTIL SOUP
18. CHICKEN SOUP

Calzone

CALZONE WITH 1 TOPPING
CALZONE

Beverages

2 LITER SODA
20 OZ. SODA

$8.0

$7.8
$7.8

$15.0
$13.0

$4.8
$3.5

Calzones, Garlic Tinots & Tolls

SPINACH ROLL
PEPPERONI ROLL

Pasta

19A. SPAGHETTI WITH
MUSHROOMS SAUCE

19. SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALL

34. BAKED ZITI SICILIAN WITH
EGGPLANT

Pizza

REGULAR SLICE OF PIZZA
CAULIFLOWER PIZZA
SICILIAN SLICE OF PIZZA
16" LARGE PIE

$10.0
$11.0

$17.8
$17.8

$18.8

$6.0
$18.0
$6.0
$24.0
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Soup 91. BUFFALO CHICKEN 18" PIZZA  $36.0
18. SHRIMP SOUP $8.8 .
18. TORTELLINI SOUP $7.8 ftalian teros
18. STRACIATELLA $5.8 |:E|:|l54|:'ch)AUSAGE PARMAGIANA $13.8
18. MINESTRONE SOUP $7.8
123. PHILLY CHEESE STEAK $15.0
. 120. CHICKEN CUTLET
fippelizers PARMIGIANA ITALIAN HERO $15.0
16 BUFFALO WINGS APPETIZER  $19.0 (ORGANIC CHICKEN)
119. VEAL AND MUSHROOMS
10. FRIED CALAMARI AND FRIES  $14.0 TALIAN HERO $13.8
8.HOT ANTIPASTO $18.8 118. VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA ¢/ o
9. FUNGHI RIPIENI $13.0 ITALIAN HERO '
7. MUSSEL MARINARA $17.8 116. SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS $13.8
ITALIAN HERO '
8 BUFFALO WINGS APPETIZER $12.0
115. SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA HERO $13.8
P 1 114. MEATBALL PARMAGIANA U
opular Ttems HERO -
GLUTEN-FREE PIZZA $18.0 115. MEATBALL HERO $13.8
73. PEPPERONI REGULAR PIZZA  $30.0 117. EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $13.8
ITALIAN HERO '
5. MOZZARELLA STICKS $12.0
21. FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $18.8 .
Regular Pizza
40. CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $20.0
AT 72. MUSHROOMS
29. RIGATONI ALLA VODKA SAUCE $17.8 '—_,,,L,-p h REGULAR PIZZA $26.0
:JV 74. SAUSAGE 629.0
Pizza Speclalties REGULARPIZZA %%
92. CHICKEN WITH TOMATO 18" ¢ o 75. MEATBALL REGULAR PIZZA  $29.0
PIZZA 79. PINEAPPLE PIZZA $29.0
88. BROCCOLI 18" PIZZA $29.0 83. SICILIAN WITH ANY TOPPING  $33.0
ﬂféZCX"CKEN WITH BROCCOLI 18" 46 85. 2 TOPPING COMBO PIZZA $33.0
.3 TOPPIN MBO PIZZA .
90. 18" P1ZZA BIANCO $29.0 86. 3 TOPPING COMBO $36.0
71. EXTRA CHEESE REGULAR
87. SPINACH 18" PIZZA $29.0 —— $29.0
93. VEGGIE LOVERS 18" PIZZA $36.0 824 SICILIAN PIZZA $30.0
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78. OLIVES REGULAR PIZZA $29.0 82. SPECIAL SUPREME PIZZA $38.8
81. BROCCOLI PIZZA $29.0 12" PIZZA W/ 1 TOPPING $19.0
81. TOMATO PIZZA $29.0 76. ANCHOVIES REGULAR PIZZA  $29.0
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JED Pizzeria & Restaurant

98-53 63rd Road Rego Park, NY Opening Hours:

11374, Clayton, United States Monday 10:45-22:25
Tuesday 10:45-22:25
Wednesday 11:45-22:25
Thursday 11:45-22:25
Friday 11:45-22:25

Made with menulist menu Saturday 10:45-22:25
Sunday 10:45-22:25
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