





<u>https://menulist.menu</u>
98-53 63rd Road Rego Park, NY 11374, Clayton, United States
+17182754347,+13473654103 - https://orderjndpizzeria.com/

BEEF PATTY

	31
1	M
To the	45
18	

Non Alcoholic Drinks		Uncategorized	
SNAPPLE	\$3.5	BEEF PATTY WITH CHEESE	\$8.0
Chicken		Soups	
CHICKEN ROLL	\$12.0	18. LENTIL SOUP	\$7.8
Drinks		18. CHICKEN SOUP	\$7.8
CANNED SODA	\$2.5	Calzone	
41 - 61		CALZONE WITH 1 TOPPING	\$15.0
Hot Pies		CALZONE	\$13.0
SAUSAGE ROLL	\$11.0	Beverages	
Lunch & Dinner		2 LITER SODA	\$4.8
FISH AND FRIES	\$14.0	20 OZ. SODA	\$3.5
Create Your Own		Calzones, Garlic Knots & S	Rolls
12" REGULAR PIZZA	\$17.0	SPINACH ROLL	\$10.0
Pizza Slices		PEPPERONI ROLL	\$11.0
PEPPERONI SLICE	\$8.0	Pasta	
Pizza Pies		19A. SPAGHETTI WITH MUSHROOMS SAUCE	\$17.8
EXTRA LARGE 18" PIE	\$26.0	19. SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALL	\$17.8
Smiths Option		34. BAKED ZITI SICILIAN WITH EGGPLANT	\$18.8
N/A	\$8.0	Pizza	
OO-11- A10-1		REGULAR SLICE OF PIZZA	\$6.0
Pizza Rolls And Calzones		CAULIFLOWER PIZZA	\$18.0
112. BROCCOLI ROLL	\$10.0	SICILIAN SLICE OF PIZZA	\$6.0
Burgers Additions		16" LARGE PIE	\$24.0

\$5.0

	N.	1 / A
P.		
	il	

Soup		91. BUFFALO CHICKEN 18" PIZZA	\$36.0
18. SHRIMP SOUP	\$8.8	4- 10 Al	
18. TORTELLINI SOUP	\$7.8	Italian Heros	
18. STRACIATELLA	\$5.8	114. SAUSAGE PARMAGIANA HERO	\$13.8
18. MINESTRONE SOUP	\$7.8	123. PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	\$15.0
Appetizers		120. CHICKEN CUTLET PARMIGIANA ITALIAN HERO (ORGANIC CHICKEN)	\$15.0
16 BUFFALO WINGS APPETIZER	\$19.0	119. VEAL AND MUSHROOMS	
10. FRIED CALAMARI AND FRIES	\$14.0	ITALIAN HERO	\$13.8
8.HOT ANTIPASTO	\$18.8	118. VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA	\$16.0
9. FUNGHI RIPIENI	\$13.0	ITALIAN HERO	4 2010
7. MUSSEL MARINARA	\$17.8	116. SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS ITALIAN HERO	\$13.8
8 BUFFALO WINGS APPETIZER	\$12.0	115. SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA HERO	\$13.8
Popular Items		114. MEATBALL PARMAGIANA HERO	\$13.8
GLUTEN-FREE PIZZA	\$18.0	115. MEATBALL HERO	\$13.8
73. PEPPERONI REGULAR PIZZA	\$30.0	117. EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$13.8
5. MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$12.0	ITALIAN HERO	4_0.0
21. FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$18.8	Regular Pizza	
40. CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$20.0		
29. RIGATONI ALLA VODKA SAUCE	\$17.8	72. MUSHROOMS REGULAR PIZZA	\$26.0
Pizza Specialties		74. SAUSAGE REGULAR PIZZA	\$29.0
92. CHICKEN WITH TOMATO 18"	\$36.0	75. MEATBALL REGULAR PIZZA	\$29.0
PIZZA	ψ30.0	79. PINEAPPLE PIZZA	\$29.0
88. BROCCOLI 18" PIZZA	\$29.0	83. SICILIAN WITH ANY TOPPING	\$33.0
92. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI 18" PIZZA	\$36.0	85. 2 TOPPING COMBO PIZZA	\$33.0
90. 18" PIZZA BIANCO	\$29.0	86. 3 TOPPING COMBO PIZZA	\$36.0
87. SPINACH 18" PIZZA	\$29.0	71. EXTRA CHEESE REGULAR PIZZA	\$29.0
93. VEGGIE LOVERS 18" PIZZA	\$36.0	82A. SICILIAN PIZZA	\$30.0
91. BBQ CHICKEN 18" PIZZA	\$36.0	86A. HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$36.0
89. STUFFED SUPREME 18" PIZZA	\$40.0	77. PEPPERS REGULAR PIZZA	\$29.0



78. OLIVES REGULAR PIZZA	\$29.0	82. SPECIAL SUPREME PIZZA	\$38.8
81. BROCCOLI PIZZA	\$29.0	12" PIZZA W/ 1 TOPPING	\$19.0
81. TOMATO PIZZA	\$29.0	76. ANCHOVIES REGULAR PIZZA	\$29.0



J&D Pizzeria & Restaurant

98-53 63rd Road Rego Park, NY 11374, Clayton, United States

Monday 10:45-22:25 Tuesday 10:45-22:25

Opening Hours:

Wednesday 11:45-22:25 Thursday 11:45-22:25

Friday 11:45-22:25 Saturday 10:45-22:25 Sunday 10:45-22:25

Made with menulist.menu